Fvivg RET: (5’ ITISE:I\EBJ"% /T!$£1’ Sprecial Instrcibon
i, _aas;msmm (Office) 434 60000
Fromm (Persan): _G\fld\_ﬂ!_% Uhted Tiine _H" m‘ﬁ_ - Third Parties:
Estimuted Cost: 'nII tor - - | Claimang:

Surveyor_SNGAE hghﬂtl _
OMI'P Re-inspection / Evaluation H Waorkshop ms Cﬁf
To Inspect Vehicle No - K 3'15C_ _ Inswred, stli 16‘““1
of Workshop m/s 'MB fﬁf M_ _ Ter H%Ei Iﬁﬁa
of Bk 8 Kk Bkt el s01g]
palicy No: P08 19939Dmy - Claim Mo: 91910
Sum Insured:  Exeess
Muke of Vieh: O A nﬂ‘i LN
1Client"s Heeord)

FHI08 ('ﬁll&llﬂ] Q@ |lem

Person Contacted

Conflirmed with

DareTime:
Date/Time:

~ Velucle IN 7 OLUT

__days(RedS .

DpNg Tugf?g

LD, Erdmsement/Tiale

I___%; Originn) { g ) days)

Date/Time: _ /1212 Submit Final Fig .___l!n:r: (Red 83,000/ | o %; Original_£ duys)

6) DatesTime

_ File Returmn 1o

D Time Action/Instruction
—— |TAK ML - & I L
—FUE M - NA/shiS0ASh/A T T e oyaaon
Para(l) : Parts found not replaced  (To highlight R or UB, LR, Eic)
Para(2) : Comments on consistency of damages (Parts Not Consistent : NC)
. ____ RECFIVED i) o= Wb
Para(3) : Nett Value .
Fee Charged: Date
Market Value s Inapeciod Basic & Add W_
Evaluated by: Transport A
Salvage Value . Phwotos (|
(Others i)
Nett Value g s _ uk Total
1) Date/Time FilePassio  ~  2)Date/Time_ _ FileRetumto
1) Date/Time __ FilePass 1o A4) Date/ Time File Return 1o ——
5) Date/Time . File Pass 1o o



REF:

ARE LA

ahalGNATENT

Friim Chsi Vah He FEK n }(, f1Regn 200 ‘S"‘“‘
Estini:sed Cosl Type M.Car ! l@tn { Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxl | Prima Mover (
OD!TPIWS/TPRES/ODRES/EVAIINVIMY Truck | Traller or
To inspect Vehicle No Mare a"m WEF-RS g v
at Workshop mis Colour M A Insured ]| Eld I NUENA
ol Sp Reading _— TiRadio' nsured | Std | NI | HA
Insuind EngiNg
Palicy Mo i ﬁE".K"‘l'bﬁ L’;F?-EF"SS\)
Olaiens No Gen Cond GAGA ! Fair ) Poor | Burnt
S Insuired Eacecs: Steenng mn%ﬂ.lammidlulluﬂfﬂuml of

(Clienifs Recor) Brake:  Indgglr  Jammed | Leaked ( Bumt or
Maka =i Veh Modi  MD IS/Rim | S5TD AJRim ot

TeSie  F ‘fu!%ﬂfﬂ' '

(Paiicy Conditior] R % | Fe R Xl

Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | O | | BS/DUN/EXNOVAIGY | FS/LIZA | MIC | OHTSU / PIR | SUMI |
repair at the time of Inspection. TOYO I YOKO o M (F
Bal or Markst Value: Eront Fgar
IDAC Accident Rport Consistant? - Yes or No R/Bal L — REs 5 -
G4 | PR Ssen Consisiani? : Yes or No LiBa| mem LiBal mm
Est Bopairs days FRes: Yes or No D.OA Dol 1'}-{” J |7
Lam Sum 3 3val Yes or No “Survey held at
GA | REV [ REP. | 24HRS Des. of Damages Frt | Rear | O/S | NIS [ WIC | Roaftop o
Vehicle: IN 7 OUT

Date: Person Contacted. The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affectad due o collision

Date | Time Action | lnstruchion R

- \) \'\:L\"-'-Q\f‘
DaeTime. File Fass 7 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair;
f H: Final Repori Resurvey No. of Trip: Siypyey Faa
Diotbed T Fis Rt o f F Laempentisibor
Add Fea: ‘Sie Insp 19 | +RE_H
, E| Intzrview 1S Bhu

Report Format - E Tach lnys |8
Lump Sum / LB.I: (3 ;. || weetana 8

]




Catherine chnna (LKK Auto)

From: Maia <maia@chiaarul.com>

Sent: Friday, 23 November, 2018 3:21 PM

To: 'Christina Wong'; "Admin-D [LKKAuto)'

Ce: ‘assignments’

Subject: RE: MSIG REF: 571910 // CSA REF: AS.182130.5a-URGENT
Dear All,

We refer to the above matter and to M/s LEK Auto's email dated 23 November 2018.
We confirm re-inspection on 27 November 2018 (Tuesday) at 11am.

Regards,

Ms Maia Sudi

M/s Chia S Arul LLC

151 Chin Swee Road

#03-02 Manhattan House

Singapore 169876

Tel: (65) 6733 4647 Fax: (65) 6733 8183

This e-mail is from M/s Chia S Arul LLC, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapors, and is intended solely for the
named addressee. |t contains confidential and /or legally privileged Information, If the e-mail has reached you in error,
please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error. You may contact us at info @chiaarul.com. Intarnat
communications cannot be guaranteed to be secured or arror-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted,
lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the
context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

From: Christina Wong [mailto: Christina_Wong(@sg.msig-asia.com]
Sent: Friday, November 23, 2018 3:04 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto); 'Maia’

Cc: assignments

Subject: RE: MSIG REF: 571910 // CSA REF: AS182130.5a-URGENT

Hi LKK
Maia from Chia Arul will check with her client and get back to us.
Aside to Mala

Thank you we will wait for your confirmation.

Best Regards

Christina Wong
Senior Executive, Claims Services (Motor)

Direct line +65 6643 1311 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | christina_wong®sg.msig-asia.com

@ -

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65
6220 9644 | Fax +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | http://www.msig.com.sg/ | Follow us

on 100




& et of (SRR I SURANTE GROUP

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) [mailto:admin-d @Ikkauto.com)

Sent: Friday, 23 November, 2018 2:42 PM

To: Christina Wong <Christina_Wong@sg.msig-asia.com>; 'Maia' <mala@chiaarul.com>
Cc: assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: MSIG REF: 571910 // CSA REF: AS182130.sa-URGENT

Dear Christina,
Please be infarmed that our appointment full on 26.11.2018, can we arrange to 27.11.2018 @ 11am?

Bist Regards,
Catherine Chong | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: gssignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S(408033)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@Ikkau
Sent: Friday, 23 November, 2018 2:32 PM

To: Christina Wong <Christina Wong@sg.msig-asia.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Ce: SUR <sur@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: MSIG REF: 571910 // CSA REF: AS182130.5a-URGENT

Dear Christina,

Thank you for the email.

Dear Assignment Team,

FYNA

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Christina Wong <ChristinaWong@sg.msig-asia.com>
Sent: Friday, 23 November 2018 2:24 PM

To: Veron Chen [LKKAuto) <veronch lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: MSIG REF: 571910 // CSA REF: AS182130.5a-URGENT
Importance: High

Hi Veron



Please confirm Urgently can you conduct the reinspection at the Venue mentioned below.

I have forward the TP survey report to you in Merimen

Best Regards

Christina Wong
Senior Executive, Claims Services (Motar)

Direct line +55 6643 1311 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | christina_wong®sg.msig-asia.com

‘ MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65
6220 9644 | Fax +65 6225 6371 1 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | ht : www.msig.com.sg/ | Follow us
M fivlo)in

Amemew of [[ETEN] iNSURANCE GROUP

From: Maia Imail:u:maig@;hfaarul.;nml

Sent: Friday, 23 November, 2018 12:47 PM

To: Christina Wong <Christina Wong@sg msig-asia.com>
Subject: RE: MSIG REF: 571910 // CSA REF: AS182130.sa

Importance: High
Dear Christina,
We refer to the above matter and to your email dated 20 November 2018.

Kindly be inform that our client’s vehicle will be ready for re-inspection as follows:-

Date: 26 November 2018, Monday

Time: 11 am.

Venue: MS Car Auto Pte Ltd
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
#01-07 Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875

Contact: 6385 1838 / 9725 4442

Kindly let us have your confirmation soonest.

Regards,

Ms Maia Sudi

Mis Chia S Arul LLC

151 Chin Swee Road

#03-09 Manhattan House

Singapore 169876

Tel: (65) 6733 4647 Fax: (65) 6733 8183

This e-mail is from M/s Chia S Arul LLC, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapore, and is intended solely for the
named addressee. It contains confidential and /or legally privileged information. If the e-mail has reached you in error,
please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error. You may contact us at info@chiaarul.com. Interneat
communications cannot be guaranteed to be secured or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted,



lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the
context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

From: Christina Wong : i
Sent: Tuesday, November 20, 2018 11:40 AM

To: Mala

Subject: RE: MSIG REF: 571910 // CSA REF; AS182130.sa

Without Prejudice
Dear Maia
Please arrange for an reinspection as your client’s repair cost are on the high side.

Please let us have the date, time and place.

Thank you

Best Regards

Christina Wong

Senior Executive, Claims Services (Motor)

Direct line +65 6643 1311 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | christina wong®sg.msig-asia.com

‘ MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | Tel +65
6220 9644 | Fax +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | http://www.msig.com.sa/ | Follow us
on n D E m

s meveer o [[EERENT] INSURANCE GROUP

From: Mala [mallto:maia@chiaarul.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 20 November, 2018 9:50 AM
To: Christina Wong <Christina_Wan .msig-asia.com>
Subject: MSIG REF: 571910 // CSA REF: AS182130.sa

REMINDER

Dear Christina,

We refer to the above matter and to our letter of demand dated 30 October 2018.
We have yet to hear from you till to-date.

Kindly let us have an offer at the soonest.

Regards,

Ms Maia Sudi

M/s Chia S Arul LLC

151 Chin Swee Road
#03-09 Manhattan House
Singapore 169876



Tel: (65) 6733 4647 Fax: (65) 6733 8183

This e-mall is from M/s Chia S Arul LLC, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapore, and is intended salely for the
named addressee. |t contains confidential and /or legally privileged information. If the e-mail has reached you in error,
please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error. You may contact us at info@chiaarul.com. Internet
communications cannot be guaranteed lo be secured or errar-Iree as information could be intercepted, corrupted,
lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the
context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission,



Merimen e-Claims
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++«CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

(CLATM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case tstifes | s Submited | AdjAsugned | Agifpt | Ag) Submited | Stans
I7 Sep 2018 | 29 bov 2018
M | 14:22 New Assignment
Agzign |

. — — " [Created by insurer]
HAM POH CHANG, ID: ST400077), Tel: +6591858386

{MUHAMMAD DAANISH FARHAAN BIN AHMAD, [D: 591374854
FBK3123C _ | Date of Loss:

\27/09/201807:00 - 53
P2BBES9I9DMA (Comprehonsive)
Coverage: 20/12/2017 -

L22/12/2018

TP PD f 571910

| Policy/Cover Note Mo.:

[Vehicie Reg. N, (Insured):

SGE107TM

__ Poliey No. (Claimant):

i 5%500.00

| Rzpairer.

| Handling [naurer:

- Mot Appiicable - {-)

Eﬂﬂ] Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6027 7888 ... [Handled by Christina Waong - 6a4)
11

| il justinr
| DirtwerCustodian (nsured):

[inssomm MAIL RECEIVED

|LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6255-3561 ... [Final Rpt due 23/12/2018]
HAM POH CHANG (44 / Female], NAIC: STA00D77), Tel: +5591856386

View All | Compase Case Mail

Cue Date
results.

Priovity  Type

| _compiets |
Created On Done?

Searcn TRsks I Craats lew Task
Complated On

Vigw A1 |
Assigned By

Task Group Handier

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=... 23/11/2018



=¥ SINCERE

SINCERE APPRAISAL SERVICES PTE LTD Co.Reg no: 201800639R

60 Paya Lebar Road #0741 Paya Lebar Square Singapore 409051
Tel : 6636 4628 Fax : 6636 4638 E-mall ; sincercappraisal@gmail.com

INVOICE
Muhammad Daanish Farhaan Bin Ahmad Invoice No:  171018-703
C/O MS Car Auto Pte Ltd Our ref: 703/TP/2018
8 Kaki Buldt Avenue 4 Date: 17/10/2018
#01-07 Premier
Singapore 415875
Claim Type: Third Party Date of Loss: 27/972018
Muhammad Daanish
Vehicle Reg No: FBK3123C Claimant: Farhaan Bin Ahmad
Vehicle Make/Model: Yamaha YZF-R15
Deseription Amount (S§)
1. Professional Fee 646
|(including Transport, 46 Photographs and
Miscellaneous charges)
Total 646
Singapore Dollar: Six hundred and forty six dollars only.

Cheques should be crossed A/C PAYEE and made payable to Sincere Appraisal Services Pte Ltd

Sincere Appraisal Services Pte Ltd



SINCERE

APPRAISAL SERVICES PTE LTD

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Ref: 703/TP/2018 Date: 17/10/2018
REFERENCE

Date of loss: 27/9/2018

Claimant: Muhammad Daanish Farhaan Bin Ahmad

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: FBK3123C Make & Yamaha

Reg date: 21612015 Model YZF-R15

Colour: Red Engine No:  2PB2002332

Type: Motor Bike Chassis No: MEIKG0694F2001550
Type of Claims:  Third Party Odometer No: N.A

Engine Cap:  150cc

NDITI AT THE F
(STATIC ONLY)
General Condition: Good Steering: NA Engine Modification: Nil
Paint work: Good Front brake: Good Pre-accident
Foot brake: Good Damage: Nil
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Wheel Size: MRF 90/80R17 70%
Rear Wheel Size: MRF 130/70R17 70%
The above percenioges represent the remaining life of the tyre threads
COST OF REPAIRS Repairer 8§ Adjuster S$
Parts $ 823250 5 523150
Labour $ 1,420.00 § 1,220.00
Calculated Cost (S$) : 5 9,652.50 S 9,452.50
Recommended Lump Sum Repair Cost (85):  § 7,600.00
Date of Assignment: 29/9/2018 Inspected At: MS Car Auto Pte Ltd
Date [nspected: 29/9/2018 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
Est. repair Period: 08 days #01-07 Premier
Singapore 415875

SINCERE APPRAISAL SERVICES PTE LTD CaRegne: 2010006398

&0 Payn Lebar Road #07-4| Paya Leber Square Singapore 409051
Tel : 6636 4520 Foy ; G636 4538 E-mall | sincereappraisalifigmail com



POINT OF IMPACT

Damaged at the front, right hand front, right
hand rear, left hand front and left hand rear
portion

CUMST. ENT

The Insured's vehicle collided onto the Third Party's vehicle along SLE Expressway towards BKE
Expressway before exit 12.

AMAGES

Qur visual inspection of the vehicle revealed that the damages noted are at the front, right hand front,
right hand rear, left hand front and left hand rear portion.

SPECIAL REMARKS

We have inspected the actual damages found on the vehicle and recommend the replacement of parts
and repairs accordingly. The estimated repair cost is $9,652.50. The repairer has agreed to undertake
the repairs at our adjusted lump sum amount of $7,600.00.

We have not authorised the repair. Under normal circumstances, estimated 08 working days are
required to repair the vehicle.

We are pleased to advise that the inspection work was carried out accordingly, and hereby submit our
Inspection Report and photographs.

Automotive Appraiser: Dave Chang
Please mave that this report is solely based on aur findings ar the fime and place of rapestion. This ingpection bes been corried out (o our best
kremvleipe amd obifity. Ary other liokillte (0 erely exclisded



Recommended Paris
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Front handle bar (left and right)
Front left signal lamp

Front right signal lamp

Front left side lower fairing
Front right side lower fairing
Fromt left side mirror

Front right side mirror

Front fender

Front fork assy

Front fork stem

Front brake lever

Front clutch lever

Front right foot rest

Front left foot rest

Front top windshield cover
Front centre cowling

Front handle bar balancer
Front handle grip

Fromt headlamp assy

Front fork bearing

Front headlamp stay

Front wheel rim

Front brake disc

Rear right foot brake

Rear left gear selector

Rear exhaust muffler assy
Rear exhaust muffler protector

Less 10%

Special Nett ltems
Front no plate
ERPIU

ERP IU bracket
Fromt fork oil
Helmet

Total parts

necessary/bent

malfunction
NECESSAry

necessary

§ 38500 §  385.00
$ 7500 § 75.00
$ 7500 $ 75.00
§ 62500 $  625.00
§ 62500 §  625.00
5 125.00 § 125.00
$ 12500 § 12500
$ 22500 § 22500
$ 1,89000 § 1,890.00°
$ 12500 §  125.00/
3 95.00 § 95.00
$ 95.00 $ 95.00
$ 7500 § 75.00
§ 7500 § 75.00
§ 32500 §  325.00
§ 39500 §  395.00
5 7500 $ 75.00
§ 15500 §  155.00
§ B55.00 §  855.00
§ 12500 §  125.00
§ 12500 § 12500
§ 65000 $  650.004
$§ 16500 §  165.00
$ 12500 §  125.00
$ 12500 $  125.00
§ 89500 § 89500
$ 15500 §  155.00
§ 878500 § 8,785.00
$ B7BS50 § 87850
§ 790650 § 7,906.50
$ 25.00 § 25.00
$ 15600 §  156.00
5 2500 § 25.00
$ 40.00 S 40.00
$ 80.00 § 80.00
§ 32600 §  326.00.
S 823250 § 823250



ANNEX B

Recommended Labour

| Labour to replace accident affected area. $ 50000 $ 450.00
2 To transport bike to warkshop. $ 80.00 £ 60.00
3 To putty and spray paint affected area. § 50000 § 45000
4 To conduct chassis alignment. $ 14000 S 120.00
5 To check wheel alignment. $ 60.00 % 40.00
6 To balance front wheel. $ 000 $ 20.00
7 To check lighting and wiring. $ 3000 % 20.00
B To remove and install rear exhaust pipe assy. $ 8000 § 60.00

Total labour : § 142000 § 1,220.00

Totalparts: § 823250 § 8.232.50
Total labour: § 1,420.00 § 1,220.00

Total repair cost: § 9,652.50 § 9,452.50

Adjusted Repair Cost (Lump Sum Repair) § 7,600.00




MBI 1R 26T [ GTA INSFECTION FTE LTD - Bin Ming
ENTRY DATE 4 TINE. MD02018 1434
SLSANTTED B¥ Wenyg Lip Yorg

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Piease repart corrsctly the detalls of ihe accident fo speed up the claims process
2. This Form must be compislad by the Policyhalder andlor the Authorised Driver.

3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possitle. Any wilful misrepressntaton or witholding of malerial Iects may allow InSUrance oompanies o

mapudiate polcy ability.

4, The iesue and acceptance of this Form by insumance companies @ not an admission of policy lisbility on the part of tha insursnce comoaries

= Any false

miry bre refarred to the Police for investigation.

€. Thes report will be forwarded by the insurens of the GIA Records Managemant Centre astablished by the Genersl Insursnce Associsiion of Singnpare (GUA) for
archiving and that copies of this report will, for & fes, be made avallable upon appication by intarested parties
7. By ihe odgameni of this repcort 1o the insurers. you hereby consent to the archiving of this tepart st the centrs and io copies of the report baing mads available

afor=said

Date Of Report

Date Of Accidant

Exact Location Of Accidant
Country/State of Loss

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

28/08/2018 14:34

27/08/2018 08:05

SLE TOWARDS BKE BEFORE BXIT 12
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vahicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Registerad Owner
NRIC No

Emall Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phana Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vaehicle was being used al
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicla?

If No, Plaase state action 1o be takan
Vehicls Catagory

Insurance Company

MName of Insurance Company
Type Of Covaraga

Fleat Palicy

Policy Numbar

Cover Note Numbar

Driver

Mame of Drivar

NRIC No

Diate Of Birth

Occupation

Dale Of Driving Pass

Driving Expenence

Gendear

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

FEK3123C

MUHAMMALD DAANISH FARHAAN BIN AHMAD
S0337485A

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-81139726

OTHERS-81139726

YAMAHA
YZF R15

FRIVATE USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
MOTORCYCLE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVELTD
THIRD PARTY

NO

508215511701

MUHAMMAD DAANISH FARHAAN BIN AHMAD
S9337485A

13/10/19383

INDOOR

04/012017

1 YEAR AND 8 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +85-81138726

OTHERS-B81138728
NOEMAIL

Page 1 af 7T



BLK 145 TAMPINES STREET 12
#02-326

Postcode 5211458
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO
If No, Reilationship of the Drivar with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle 2

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION
VWeather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any Injured conveyed to hospilal by NO
ambulanca?

Was any other matanal or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.
MNumnber of Passangers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reparted to the polica? YES

If Yes, Please state which Palice Station

Police Stalion Name GEYLANG NP.C
Police Station Address gﬂgpﬂg;gﬁ?h LEBAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 408014 , COUNTRY:
Polica Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:
Was nolice of intendad Prossacution given? ND

Il Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REFPORT

Attachment|s)

Are accideni photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video caplured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

\ehicle Registration Number SGE107TTM
Vahicle Make/Modal/Colour
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category FPRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver SHARON
MRIC/Passport Number S7400077J
Contact Number £18568386
Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Namea

MNature Of Damage

Page 2 of 27



Mo, Of Passenger (Including Drivar)

Vehlcle Registration Number SFU12491
Vehicle Maka/Model/Colaur

Details Of Proparties

Vehicie Calegary PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Driver GILBERT LIM
NRIC/Passpart Numbar S9025834F
Contacl Number 97243068
Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
MNo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Mame MUHAMMAD DAANISH FARHAAN BIN AHMAD
Approximate Age

Injunes Sustain REFER REFORT

Injured person in which vehicle? FBK3123C

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyad to hospital by NO
ambulance?

Address
Postcode

FPage 3 of 2T



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1 Pleass report pprrectly the detaily of the sccident to soeed up the clalms process.
This Form must be gom thg Pedlevhodds: prisgg Drhsss.

3. Information provided must be a3 pruthful gnd socorate a3 possible. &ny wilful misrepresentation or withhalding of material
facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy lablivy,

4. The issue and accaptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an sdmisstion of policy labllity on the part of the insurance
companied.

Any Tal ViLh Eerred to the imeEs g RTion

E. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GlA Records Management Cantre established by the General Insurance
Amsociarion of Singapors [GIA] for archiving and that coplel of this regort will for a fee be made avallable upon application by
Interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consant to the archiving of this repart 8t the centre and to coples of
the report being made avaliable sforesald.

B Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [PDPA)
| underszand, scknowisdgs, agree and consent that:

{al My lnsurer, my workshop and the Gerersl insursnce Associstion of Singapore (“GIA") may/fare permitted 1o collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information st out in this [ferm] and any other personal information
provided by me er possessed by my insurer (collectively the “Personal Information”] and discloss and transfer such
Personal information to all insurer(s) who kave insured vehlde{s) bnaolved in this secidert [l insureris) who have ingured
wehicig(s) imvaives n this accident shall be collectively refarred to 8s the “Inaurers”), the insurers’ lwwyers/law firms, the
Monetary Autharity of Singapare and any relevant government agency/sutharity (sich = the palice], for the purpose(s)
of:

{i} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims Including the settlemant of the clalma snd any necessary
investigations relating to the claims;

(11} Investigating tha sccident andfor my clalms:
(111} carrying out and/or desling with my Instructions o responding 3 any enquiries by me,

(1w} adeninixtering my caims (including tha meiling of cormmspondence, rixtements, involces, Neports or notioes to me,
wihich could invohe disclosure of certain personal data about e to bring sbout delivery of the same as wall a1 on the
external cover of envelopes/mall packages); snd/or

(v} compilying with applicabile law In admintitering, processing, handling snd/or dealing with my claims {coliscthely ths
"Purposas”]

[b] il insureris) whe have insured vehicie(s] Imvobéed in this sccident and the insurers’ [ewyeryTaw firma, may/sre permitted
to collect, use, disclow and/or process my Personal Information for one or mare of the above Purposes; and

(e} vy Personal information may/can be disciosed by sny of the insurers snd/or GLA to their thind party service aroviders or
agentafincluding their lowyers/law firma), which may be sited cutside of Singapore, for ans or more of the above Purposes.

(d} my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
imvestigation and managemant in present and ail future dalms.

(=) the information so collectad under (d] above may be shared / disciosed:

1 to el insurers snd/ar any ather third parties that assist in evalusting, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies a3 ressonably reguired for the purposes stated. or

{if} for complying with requirements ander sny regulations, laws or court arders

s
Y
Policyhoider's Sgnature Drver's Signature Aeporting Cantre § Spnature
Dutm & Thne: [if driver ls not the policyholder) Marme:
Datw & Time: NRIC/FIN Moo

GIARME Statenilastorm_vi 1
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Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1
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DESCRIBE CJRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

=l .
JISIU!M%*T

DECLARATION
|/We declare the faregoing particulars sre true In evary respect.

Y
gdw-mm Drivers Sgnature

Dwte & Time: (M driver li not tha palisyhaldar)

Owte & Tine:
GARME Satchtend arme WA

Reporting Centre P
NEme:
WRIC/FIN Me.:

1 Signature
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Common Statement Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

Geylang N.P.C

132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 408014
Tel No: 1800-8486880

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

R AR

Tr20180927/2047

1ofd
Report No. Ti20180827/2047

Date/Time Repart Made Vide Report No.. Station Diary No.:
27/0%/2018 11:52 53
Name of Informant: Address.
MUHAMMAD DAANISH FARHAAN | APT BLK 145 TAMPINES STREET 12 #02-326 SINGAPORE
_BIN AHMAD 521145 .
ID Type ! ID No.. Caontact No.:
NRIC NO / 583374856A Home/Offica: Moblle: 81139726
Nationality Email:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex: Age Date of Birth: | Type of Informant.
_Male 24 13/10/1883 Rider
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Malay English
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

SEMI CONDUCTOR ENGINEER Class: 28,3

Date of Expiry:

Type of

Accident:

Location:

Along Road 1

SELETAR EXPRESSWAY
 SLE TOWARDS BKE BEFORE EXIT 12

Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry

Traffic Flow. Traffic Controk Traffic Volume:
One Way Mot Controlled Heavy

Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Side Swipe - Same Direction gmbulance:

MNo

FBK3123C
SFU1248L | Car Slightly
Damaged
SGE1077M | Car Slightly |0 |
ed
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Common Statement Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Paolice Station Of Origin:
Geylang N.P.C
132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 408014

Tel No: 1800-8486899 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

VTR —

FBK3123C | NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative | 5082155117-01

Tr201 BOB2TI2047

2of4
Report Mo, T/201808272047

22/08/2016 | 21/06/2018

Any Pedestrian Involved: No

aof Pedestrians Injure:

W=

d: NIL

DAANISH FARHAAN BIN

MUHAMMAD

unauan-dawimmaﬂn:

S0337485A

Namn ID No.
AHMAD
Related Vehicle | FBK3123C (Motorcycle) Contact No.| 811387268
Hospital/Clinic NEQ MEDICAL CENTRE Class of Class: 2B.3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 27/08/2018 Date Discharge | 27/08/2018
No. of nted Meadical Leave 03 of NIL
MName GILBERT LIM 10 No. S58025834F
Related Vehicle | SFU1248L (Car) Contact No.| 97243068
Hospital/Clinic NIL Class of Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licenca &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Medical Leave NIL of | NIL
MName SHARON ID No. S7400077J
Related Vehicle | SGE1077M (Car) Contact No.| 91858386
Hospital/Clinic NIL Class of Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
No.of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL

Page 7ol I7




Common Statement Pg. 1

SINGA
shoseme WO ARRBRURE

Police Station Of Origin: dol4
Geylang N.P.C Report No. T/20180827/2047
132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 402014

Tel No: 1800-B486588 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Detalls.

©On 27.09.2018 at about 080Shrs, | was riding on the right side of SLE 2nd lane at a speed of about
TOKM/hr when suddenly the vehicle in front of me, SGE1077M, cut into my lane from the 1st lane and |
could not brake In time and the right side of my motorcycle side swipe the left side of the vehicle's near to
the rear door causing me to lose my balance and fell from my motoreycle. My motorcycle then fell and hit
onto another vehicle, SFU1248L | suffered from abrasions on my right shin and left wrist, body ache and
neck pain. We then axchanged particulars and left the scene. My bike was towed away.

Pags B of 27



Commeon Statement Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

Geylang N.P.C
132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 408014
Tel No: 1800-B488280

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

TI20180627/2047

4of4
Report No. T/20180827/2047

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Please sttach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a u:phtn 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Repo
G/
Staff Sgt RUZIANA BINTE MUHAMMAD Y

Wgnnmra Of Informant:

Signature Of Interpreter:
Mot applicable

Data/Time:
27/08/2018 11:52

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP/ AEIT/
staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI

Classification Of Case:

Contact No.: 65476151

| iﬂ! SINGAPORE

Authentication Stamp
MNPiEE

il
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo

Pags 17 ol 27



Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Pholo




Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

'CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING - . = S .
Crie | Matilied | Est Submitted | Ad) Assignied |AdjRpt | Ad) Submitted | Lhe Auth'ed | Stutus
11 Dec 2018 Pending for Survey
a7 5ep 2018 oo  §%$4,600.00 5%4,600.00 ‘l”u:‘
Edit AgjRpt | | oot Estimates I A Cance! Case

Reference Claim Detalis

'CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS ) |[Created by insurer]
| Insured | HAM POH CHANG, [0 S7400077), Tel +6581858386

m:hmm MUHAMMAD DAANISH FARHMAAN BIN AHMAD, [0 593374858

‘eficle Reg. | s _|27/08/2018 07:00 - 5
No. ‘ﬂﬂlﬂt | ~ |[39 Months and § Days From LTA fleg Date [Man ¥r)]

—
[ Policy/Cover | P2EBES9ISDMA (Camprehensive]
[Clnim Type: | T / 571910 Nots No.. | Coverage: 23/12/2017 - 22/12/2018

G7TM |Fulu:
¥ Mo
som | (Claimant): |
. . | Exceng: |S5500.00 ) R
| Repairer: | Ms Car Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) B KAK] BUKTT AYE 4 #0)-07 PREMIER @ KAK] BUKIT, 415875 Kaki Bukit - Tel: 63851838

[n® | MS1G Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid. (WQ) - Tei: +65 6227 7885 . [Handied by Christina Wong - 6641 1311]

Adpustar: LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) - Tel: A256- 3561 .. . [Handied b-r MOHD 'I'M.I'!:I:II'.H BIN HAMIO) ., [Imm.Advice dus

D-rlwul'.l'l.'?ultu o
dian HAM POH CHANG (44 [ Female), NRIC:- S2400077), Tel: +55918583856

[Imsured):
|ASSOCTATED MAIL RECEIVED view 88 | Campose Case mail ||

[There are no mai for this cass |

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS ™ View All | Search Tasis | Create ew Task | compiete |
Dus Date Priority Type Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned Ry Coamplated On Created On Dane?
Nao resuits.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp... 12/12/2018



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*FBK3123C (571910)

MUHAMMAD DAANISH FARHAAN BIN AHMAD

[SGE1077M]
TR

Sep 27 2018 7:00AM
[HAM POH CHANG]
Ms Car Auto Pte Ltd

ipided Docurments um-um l Enrlmhﬂli.lmr]
Assessment Ihpn-h
Mo _Frl'MlI_h_\!! On

Page 1 of 4

E

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pre. Lid. (HQ)

;
|

i

§1/12/18 20:00

Accident Statement

From TP PO - Reg b PRECLIMC. Clirant:

MusARHAD DAANIER FARHALN BIN AHMAD

e
7
e

Photos/Imeges @
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A 1”"”"*'”“ 0:00 ] m’fﬂv-‘: Ll HIL'IIII_.EIIHIHI mﬂimﬂl‘ﬁl:lﬂm_ﬂl-!m n Laj JPG E |
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Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 4
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coregno 19ss071ser
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel 6256-3561 Fax 6844-8805 Emall sun@ikkauto com;assignmentsi@ikkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Our File No: CS/MSG1B021239/T1SBE2
Date: 12122018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer.  MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Lid. Policy No: P2BBG65838DMA,
a‘:':'"'“‘ Vehicle g, 41230 Insured Vehicle No :  SGE1077M
Dale of Loss 271082018 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: 571910

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: FBK3123C
Make & Model YAMAHA YZF-R15, 150cc (M) Engine No: 2PB2002332
Reg. Date 22/0B/2015 (Man. Year. 2015) Chassis No: ME1KG0624F2001550
Colour Red Odometer: 0 km
Engine Capacily. 150 cc
Market Valua/Mew Car Prica M/A
Sum Insured (S%): Market Value/New Car Price
| T TI RVEY
General Condition Steering (Serviceabla): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable) Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabls); Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-acciden! Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
From Tyre Size 90/80 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 130/70 R17
Fronl Lefi Side: MRF 5mm Rear Lef Side: MRF 5mm
Front Right Side: 0 mm Rear Right Side: 0 mm
The above values reprasant [he rvmiaming hre eeds depih
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Pats " B23250 2 479750 3,435.00 4172
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1.420.00 a70.00 450.00 3168
Pamntwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 9,652.50 5,767.50 3,885.00 40.25
Approved Taotal (Overridden) (5% 4,600.00
Nett Amount (S58) 9,652.50 4,600.00 5,052.50 52.34
INSPECTION
Date of Assignmenl 11122018
Date Inspecled 2711112018 Inspected AL Ms Car Auto Pte Lid (HQ)
8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #01-07 PREMIER @
KAK| BUKIT
Singapore 415875
Estimated Period of Repair 6.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: Hiew May Fung
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: {Last Synchronised: 12 Dec 2018)

Parts: A YAMAHA YZF-R15 150cc (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour: Repairers [Price-denominaled Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBK3123C)

WValidity:

Further Info: tems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk .

These estimates are vahd only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages. running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the lasl eslimale page

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 2 *FRONT HANDLE BAR (LEFT AND RIGHT) Replaced 33500FL  *3B5.00FL
2 1 ‘FRONT LEFT SIGNAL LAMP Replaced 75.00FL *75.00FL
3 1 *FRONT RIGHT SIGNAL LAMP Replaced 75.00FL *75.00FL
4 1 *FRONT LEFT SIDE LOWER FAIRING Replaced B25.00FL *625.00FL
5 1 “FRONT RIGHT SIDE LOWER FAIRING Replaced B25.00FL "625.00FL
6 1 *FRONT LEFT SIDE MIRROR Replaced 125.00FL *125.00FL
T 1 *FRONT RIGHT SIDE MIRROR Replaced 125.00FL  "125.00FL
B 1 *FRONT FENDER Repaired 225.00FL *FL
8 2 ‘FRONT FORK ASSY Replaced 1,701 00FS  "120.00FS
10 2 *FRONT FORK STEM Repaired 125.00 FL *FL
11 1 *“FRONT BRAKE LEVER Replaced 85.00FL *95.00 FL
12 1 “FRONT CLUTCH LEVER Replaced B5.00FL *35.00 FL
13 1 “FRONT RIGHT FOOT REST Replaced 75.00FL *75.00FL
14 1 “FRONT LEFT FOOT REST Replaced 75.00FL *75.00FL
15 1 *FRONT TOP WINDSHIELD COVER Replaced 325.00FL  *325.00FL
18 1 *FRONT CENTRE COWLING Replaced 385.00FL  *395.00FL
17 2 *FRONT HANDLE BAR BALANCER Replaced 75.00FL *T5.00FL
18 2 *FRONT HANDLE GRIP Replaced 165:00FL  *155.00FL
12 1 *FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY Replaced B55.00FL  "BS5.00FL
20 1 ‘FRONT HEADLAMP STAY Replaced 12500FL  *125.00FL
21 1 ‘FRONT WHEEL RIM Repaired 650.00 FL *~FL
2 1 *FRONT BRAKE DISC Nol Necessary 165.00FL *-FL
23 1 *REAR RIGHT FOOT BRAKE Replaced 12500FL  *125.00FL
24 1 *‘REAR LEFT GEAR SELECTOR Replaced 12500FL *125.00FL
25 1 *REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY Repaired 885.00FL “FL
2 1 "REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER PROTECTOR Replaced 155.00FL *155.00FL
27 1 *“FRONT NO PLATE Replaced 25.00F5 *25.00FS
28 1 *ERPIU Replaced 156.00FS *158.00FS
29 1 *ERP IU BRACKET Replaced 25.00FS *25.00F5
o 2 *FRONT FORK DIL Replaced 40.00F5 *40.00FS
< I "HELMET Replaced B0.00FS "80.00FS
2 2 *FRONT FORK BEARING Replaced 125.00FL  *125.00FL

F=Franchise pan. S=SpcMett. L=LsiiamDsc

Sub Total (S$)  8,922.00 5,281.00
- List item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S%) 688.50 483,50

Total Parts (S§)  8,232.50 4,797.50

Report was unsubmitted during his print-out |
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscelianecus items selected,

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 LABOUR TO REPLACE ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA MNew 500.00 300.00

2  TO TRANSPORT BIKE TO WORKSHOP New 80.00 60.00

3 TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA Mew 500.00 350.00

4 TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT MNew 140.00 120.00

5  TOCHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT New §0.00 40,00

& TO BALAMNCE FRONT WHEEL New 30.00 20.00

7 TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WIRING New 30.00 20.00

8  TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST PIPE ASSY New 80.00 60.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1,420.00 §70.00

[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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